
43 I.—6b
Exhibit No. 8 (E. W. Kane, Clerk, Public Accounts Committee).

Issues of Public Works Statement, 1892, from Government Printing Office.

* Receipts attached

Approximate Cost ofPaper—Preparation,not given; printing (1,500 copies), £29 10s.

Authority: Samuel Costall, Government Printer, Wellington.—lB93.
Price, Is.]

Bate. To whom delivered. House. Council. Other
Departments. Total.

1892.
September 27 Mr. O'Eorke

Mr. Stowe
Sergeant-at-Arms ...
Mr. O'Eorke
Mr. Otterson
Mr. Barron (Hansard)
Library
Miscellaneous
Mr. Blow...
Piles, &c. ...

135* 135
69
9

30
3
3
2

28
12
4

//

9
30*
3
3*

69*
September 28

//

" 2
28
12*
4

a
a
a

Totals of first issue 180 69 46 295

September 30 Mr. Bevell
Mr. Blow...
Mr. Pilcher (Bailwavs)
Mr. O'Eorke ...
Mr. Blow...
Mr. O'Eorke

75*
163*
100

75
163
100
25
25
12

a

October 3 25*
it

October 6 12*
25*

Total issues to depart-
ments to date

217 69 409 695


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

