EXHIBIT No. 8 (E. W. KANE, Clerk, Public Accounts Committee). Issues of Public Works Statement, 1892, from Government Printing Office.

Date.		To whom delivered.		House.	Council.	Other Departments.	Total.
1892.							
September 27		Mr. O'Rorke		135*			135
		Mr. Stowe			69*		69
"		Sergeant-at-Arms		9			9
September 28		Mr. O'Rorke		30*			30
		Mr. Otterson		3			
		Mr. Barron (Hansard)		3*			$egin{array}{c} 3 \ 3 \ 2 \end{array}$
"		Library				2	2
"		Miscellaneous				28	28
,,		Mr. Blow				12^*	12
. 11		Files, &c		•••		4	4
		Totals of first issue		180	69	46	295
September 30	,	Mr. Revell				75*	75
"		Mr. Blow		•••	1	163*	$1\overline{63}$
"	,	Mr. Pilcher (Railways)			1	100	$\frac{100}{100}$
October 3		Mr. O'Rorke		25*			25
		Mr. Blow				25*	25
October 6		Mr. O'Rorke		12^*			$\overline{12}$
- · ·		Total issues to de ments to date	part-	217	69	409	695

^{*} Receipts attached.

 $Approximate\ Cost\ of\ Paper\ - {\bf Preparation,\ not\ given\ ;\ printing\ (1,500\ copies),\ \pounds 29\ 10s.}$

By Authority: Samuel Costall, Government Printer, Wellington.—1893.

Price, 1s.]